



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SMW 5908Z

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<b><u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u></b>			
1	LH FRONT FENDER	BUCKLED	4,350.00	4,350.00
1	RH FRONT FENDER	DENTED	4,350.00	4,350.00
1	RH FRONT FENDER CROWNING	TORN	230.00	230.00
1	RH FRONT FENDER BRACKET	DENTED	800.00	800.00
1	FRONT BONNET	DENTED	13,505.00	13,505.00
1	FRONT BONNET SPONGE	DISLODGE	250.00	250.00
1	FRONT RH HEADLAMP	DISLODGE	3,900.00	3,900.00
1	FRONT RH HEADLAMP BRACKET	DENTED	190.00	190.00
1	LEFT LH HEADLAMP	MTG CRACKED	3,900.00	3,900.00
1	FRONT BUMPER	TORN	4,850.00	4,850.00
2	FRONT BUMPER NOZZLE @\$180.00	DAMAGED	360.00	360.00
1	SET FRONT BUMPER NOZZLE HOSE ASSEMBLY	DAMAGED	250.00	250.00
2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP @\$175.00	O/S DISLODGE / N/S NOT NECESSARY	350.00	175.00
4	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR @\$150.00	DISLODGE / DAMAGED	600.00	600.00
1	SET FRONT BUMPER SENSOR WIRE	TORN	580.00	580.00
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER	BROKEN	280.00	280.00
1	FRONT REINFORCEMENT	BENT	2,750.00	2,750.00
2	SIDE SKIRT @\$1200.00	N/S NOT NECESSARY / O/S MTG BROKEN	2,400.00	1,200.00
1	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE	BROKEN	1,800.00	1,800.00
1	FRONT BUMPER GRILL INNER AIR CONVERTOR	TORN	390.00	390.00
1	LEFT SIDE MIRROR ASSEMBLY	BROKEN	1,800.00	1,800.00
1	RH DOOR AIR BAG	ACTIVATED	1,110.00	1,110.00
1	AIR BAG INSCRIPTION PLATE	DISLODGE	135.00	135.00
1	RH SEAT SIDE AIR BAG	ACTIVATED	1,200.00	1,200.00
1	SET SEAT COVER	TORN	2,700.00	2,700.00
1	FRONT CROSS MEMBER FRAME	BENT	4,850.00	4,850.00
1	RH FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER	DISTORTED	2,100.00	2,100.00

Report Ref No. CS/AIS22003994/Dvy3e2



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	RH FRONT TOP ARM	DISTORTED	980.00	980.00
1	RH FRONT LOWER ARM	DISTORTED	1,400.00	1,400.00
1	RH FRONT KNUCKLE ARM	DISTORTED	1,300.00	1,300.00
1	RH FRONT STEERING RACK	DAMAGED	4,980.00	4,980.00
1	FRONT STEERING RACK COOLER	BENT / PUNCTURE	300.00	300.00
1	RIGHT FRONT TYRE RIM	CUT	2,300.00	2,300.00
1	RIGHT REAR TOP ARM	DISTORTED	850.00	850.00
1	RIGHT REAR LOWER ARM	DISTORTED	1,400.00	1,400.00
1	RIGHT REAR TIE ROD	NO SUCH PARTS	240.00	-
1	RIGHT REAR KNUCKLE ARM	DISTORTED	1,350.00	1,350.00
1	RIGHT REAR SHOCK ABSORBER	DISTORTED	1,970.00	1,970.00
1	RADIATOR (COOLANT)	BROKEN / BENT	1,350.00	1,350.00
1	RADIATOR FAN ASSEMBLY	BROKEN	1,100.00	1,100.00
1	RADIATOR AIR DUCT	BROKEN	293.00	293.00
1	AIRCON CONDENSER	BENT / PUNCTURE	1,230.00	1,230.00
1	ENGINE COMPARTMENT TOP COVER	BROKEN	400.00	400.00
1	RH REAR TYRE RIM	CUT	2,300.00	2,300.00
1	LEFT FRONT HEAD LAMP BRACKET (ADDITIONAL)	BENT	190.00	190.00
1	LEFT FRONT WHEEL INNER FENDER (COWLING) (ADDITIONAL)	TORN	230.00	230.00
1	LEFT REAR SHOCK ABSORBER (ADDITIONAL)	NOT NECESSARY	2,100.00	-
1	RIGHT FRONT DOOR HANDLE (ADDITIONAL)	BROKEN	595.00	595.00
1	RIGHT FRONT DOOR TRIM (ADDITIONAL)	BROKEN	2,350.00	2,350.00
1	RIGHT FRONT DOOR TRIM UPPER MOULDING (ADDITIONAL)	BROKEN	295.00	295.00
1	RIGHT REAR WHEEL INNER FENDER (COWLING) (ADDITIONAL)	TORN	430.00	430.00
1	REAR RIGHT DRIVESHAFT (ADDITIONAL)	DAMAGED	1,800.00	1,800.00
2	RIGHT SIDE TYRE @\$580.00 (ADDITIONAL)	1PC CUT / 1PC NOT NECESSARY	1,160.00	245.00
1	OXYGEN SENSOR (ADDITIONAL)	DAMAGED	483.00	483.00
1	VACUUM TANK (ADDITIONAL)	MTG BROKEN	280.00	280.00
1	SECONDARY AIR PUMP (ADDITIONAL)	BROKEN	1,250.00	1,250.00
1	ENGINE LOWER COVER (ADDITIONAL)	DISLODGE	650.00	650.00
1	HORN W/BRACKET (ADDITIONAL)	BENT	140.00	140.00

Report Ref No. CS/AIS22003994/Dvy3e2



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE (ADDITIONAL)	TORN	170.00	170.00
1	FRONT RIGHT FOG LAMP (ADDITIONAL)	REPEATED	180.00	-
1	FRONT SWAY BAR (ADDITIONAL)	BENT	650.00	650.00
			96,676.00	91,866.00
	<b>LABOUR</b>			
	SPRAY PAINTING.		3,800.00	1,200.00
	PANEL BEATING / AIR BAG REMOVED & REFIT ETC.		4,500.00	1,600.00
	REMOVAL AND INSTALLATION OF RADIATOR AND CONDENSER AND AIRCON GAS.		500.00	150.00
	REMOVAL AND INSTALLATION FRONT AND REAR UNDER CARRIAGE FOR DAMAGED PART.		3,800.00	500.00
			12,600.00	3,450.00
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>			<b>109,276.00</b>	<b>95,316.00</b>

<b>RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)</b>			<b>75,000.00</b>
<b>LESS EXCESS</b>			<b>-6,000.00</b>
<b>NETT LIABILITY</b>			<b>69,000.00</b>

Report Ref No. CS/AIS22003994/Dvy3e2

ANG BRYAN TANI

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

**DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:-** This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.